
Early starts 7.30am-8.00am £7 £7

Full day 8.00am-6.00pm £83 £75

School day 9.00am-3.00pm £69 £62

Early school day 8.00am-3.00pm £80.50 £72.33

Late school day 9.00am-4.00pm £80.50 £72.33

Morning 8.00am-1.00pm £56 £49

Afternoon 1.00pm-6.00pm £56 £49

3-23 months 24-60 months

Fee schedule

Minimum number of sessions: To provide consistency for the children, we
require they attend Nursery for a minimum of two full days or two school days
per week. 

Term-time places: A limited number of these are available. Please ask the
Nursery Manager for more information. 
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Nursery session fees

Half-day sessions: A limited number of morning and afternoon sessions are
available. Please ask the Nursery Manager for more information.

1 April 2025 - 31 March 2026

The fees below are for non-funded sessions and include meals & snacks.



Full day Breakfast, lunch, tea & snacks £10

School day Lunch & snacks £6

Early school day Breakfast, snacks & lunch £7.25

Late school day Lunch & snacks £6

Morning Breakfast, snack & lunch £6.25

Afternoon Snack & tea £3.75

3

Funding does not cover the cost of meals. Where a complete session is funded,
meals will be charged at the prices shown in the table below, unless you choose
to opt out and provide your child with packed meals. 

For non-funded sessions, the nursery will provide your child with meals and snacks
and there is no option to bring in packed meals. 

Meal charges for non-funded
sessions

Meal charges for funded sessions

If you would like to provide your child with packed meals & snacks for
completely funded sessions, please let our admissions team know. When you
are sent the registration pack, you will be provided with a copy of our packed
lunch policy and asked to sign that you agree to comply with the policy before
your child starts at the nursery. 


